

Block → Amadabadi
MIMULSY :- CONST OF ROAD & CD WORK FROM.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Naya tola to Bhairagar prampur Block.
Boundary.

Agreement NO- 147 / SBD / 19-20.

dt 5/2/2020.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ujjwal Kumar.

539

13/8/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- 2nd and final afc bill -					
N/W - Const. of Road From Naya Tola to Bhagar (Pranpur Block Boudry. Under mngs					
Agency:- sri Ujjwal kumar.					
Agreement no:- 147/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement value:- 3669831.00					
date of start:- 05/02/2020					
date of comp:- 04/11/2020					
date of entry- 13/1/23					
- Abstract of cost -					
Item.					
1. Providing & fixing of -					
(i) Working Benchmark -					
01 nos		P-15			
@ 4413.05/each					= 4413.05
(ii) Reference Pillar -					
02 nos		P-15			
@ 2027.59/each					= 4055.18
2. Clearing & grubbing ref.					
0.42 Hect		P-15			
@ 49174.86/each					= 20655.44
3. Excavation of road way.					
54.03 m ³		P-15			
@ 81.99 /m ³					= 4427.46
4. const. of embankment - for					
311.75 m ³		P-15			
@ 188.06/m ³					= 58627.70

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
5. Const. of embankment -					
468.39 m ³		P-16			
@ 142.56/m ³					= 66773.67
6. Const. of sub grade -					
262.623 m ³		P-16			
@ 189.35/m ³					= 50674.41
7. Const. of granular sub -					
186.208 m ³		P-16			
@ 3231.79/m ³					= 601785.15
8. Providing laying & spall -					
170.44 m ³					
@ 4182.28/m ³					= 713680.00
9. Providing & applying -					
1136.25 m ²		P-16			
@ 51.17/m ²					= 58141.91
10. Providing & applying -					
1136.25 m ²		P-17			
@ 17.15/m ²					= 19486.68
11. Providing laying & roll -					
1136.25 m ²		P-17			
@ 232.81/m ²					= 264530.36
12. Const. of unreinforced -					
181.80 m ³		P-17			
@ 7869.25/m ³					= 1430629.65
13. Rcc m 15 grade km stone.					
(i) ordinary km stone.					
02 Nos		P-17			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
@2465.72					= 4931.44
(ii) 200m stone (Precast)					
02 Nos		P-17			
@678.11/each					= 1356.22
14. Providing & laying of					
(i) 600mm circular -					
04 Nos		P-18			
@5715.41/each					= 22861.64
(ii) 600mm x 450mm					
02 Nos		P-18			
@5560.28/each					= 11120.56
(iii) 600mm equilateral -					
06 Nos		P-18			
@4199.90/each					= 25199.40
15. Providing & laying of roof -					
60.0m ²		P-18			
@850.92/m ²					= 51055.20
16. Providing and laying of -					
60.0m ²		P-18			
@949.11/m ²					= 56826.60
17. Planting of trees by -					
60 Nos		P-18			
@810.76/each					= 48645.60
18. Providing and earthing dr -					
01 Nos		P-19			
@3523.70/each					= 3523.70
19. Providing & fixing of typical -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05 NOS		P-19			
@ 10111.15/kan					= 50555.75
20. Brick masonry work -					
3.24 m ³		P-19			
@ 6800.77/m ³					= 22034.49
21. Planting with cement -					
26.00 m ²		P-19			
@ 198.87/m ²					= 5170.62
Total Rs = 3588205.63					
less 10% as per spec. = (-) 358820.56					
Total Rs = 3241044.00					
less: Previous bill = (-) 1814985.00					
Net total Rs = 1426059.00					

The construction work had been
Completed as per Specification.

Supl
13/1/23
J.E

Supl
13/1/23
A.E

C.E
15.1.23